Jeff
2016/09/19
糧德精密有限公司
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
Johnny
2016/09/19

1/1
5
ORDER INFORMATION
2:Dual Row RoHS
N:Non Type
 T:Tube W/O Cap
UNIT
mmTEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030 TOLERANCE
Old Part No. : PS3S44-2XX-U
P S 3 S D A 4 4 2 X X X X X X X X U - 0 0-
G0:Gold Flash
GA:5u"
GB:10u"
GC:20u"
GD:30u"
S0:Selective
SA:5u"
SB:10u"
SC:20u"
SD:30u"
T0:Tin Plated
TE:Tin 200u"
.X   ± 0.38
.XX ± 0.25REV. ECN NO. OR DESCRIPTION DATEREVISED
N:W/O Bump
N:W/O Peg
GN003-RL866
C DB
Add the Cap size & T/R With Cap optionF  x9 2022/02/14Alice
4mm
DIM.C NOTE
02~03PIN
04~50PIN5mm
DIM.C 4.201.
904.20 2.
90
Recommended PCB Layout
(PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
1.27±0.10
1.27 x( No. of Contacts - 1)±0.30
1.27x( No. of Positions )+ 0.40±0.50
4.
30
3.
00
PIN 0.45x0.15 1.27±0.20
2.
40